
Virtual Auction Banner

Name and Corporate Logo 
on pre-event 

communications

LEVELS

BENEFITS PRESENTING PREMIER GOLD SILVER LOGO

SPONSOR LEVELS & BENEFITS

WEB BRANDING
Immediate, with paid 

sponsorship agreement

AFK VIRTUAL AUCTION
RECOGNITION

November 4

SOCIAL MEDIA
October 4 - November 4

COLLATERAL

$5,000 $2,500 $1,000 $500 $250

Auction Landing Page

Upper Placement

Lower Placement

Placement and verbal
 recognition

AFK KICKOFF VIDEO
Group Placement

Logo Placement and verbal 
recognition during our 

livestream event

Presenting Slide

Solo Slide

Group Slide

5X

Linked social media posts
across AFK’s social media sites 5X

October 4 - November 4

5X

4X

4X

4X

3X

3X

3X

2X

2X

2X

1X

1X

1X


